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ISIN:  AUOO0000ERA9

Overview
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Price
0.048 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

[ =] 0.00% (0.00)

AUOOOO00OERA9
ERA

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

653 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

0.047 AUD (433,049)
0.049 AUD (23,621)
0.048 AUD

0.049 AUD

0.047 AUD

0.048 AUD

0.04796 AUD
938,845

45,026.80

35

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: ERA
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/13
2024/05/03
2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26

Headline
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
B Equity Weekly
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
E=  Equity Weekly
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000ERA9&ID_NOTATION=1527926
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=54c0084dfb95d9fe272e335df57b5a922e312b03d429aef8b4561adb0caf5fad&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3d92e3ae511a3bbb5&time=1716141956&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d51a6ac15c9c0e9b87edabff45b49d70b60dace652b316f2013331772c6c5e83&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=271c1cd22efc59aac&time=1716141956&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=73a68eb2429aa7e713e1628748d43e5d683a42b82bccd73d268ea915ef795ed4&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2006f100a58fb23d4&time=1716141956&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=719a8898f80f9d5cd88138afb0000e941778fc2ecc6c11b615e1d6afda75d472&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6c9e590cc29f2f062&time=1716141956&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=170a65fda3566c1237e4f98a3dd4897019df2457bb0579fc501177801825cca2&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e416404ef614234c4&time=1716141956&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/05/17 08:10:37

Price
0.048 AUD

Difference

General attributes

[ =+] 0.00% (0.00)

ISIN AUOOO0O00ERA9
Symbol ERA
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap 653 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.047 AUD (433,049)
Ask (Ask size) 0.049 AUD (23,621)
Open 0.048 AUD
High 0.049 AUD
Low 0.047 AUD
Close (prev. day) 0.048 AUD
VWAP 0.04796 AUD
Volume (pcs) 938,845
Trading volume 45,026.80
Number of trades 85
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +37.14% +60.00% -10.98%
Perf (abs.) +0.01 +0.02 -0.01
Beta 0.41 0.50 0.64
Volatility  89.33 78.51 76.67
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Munich
Hamburg

Frankfurt

Date

2024/
05/17

2024/
05/17

2024/
05/17

2024/
05/17

2024/

Time

22:26

10:59

08:00

08:09

15:29

Price
(mio.)
0.03 EUR 0.00
0.026 EUR 0.00
0.0265 EUR 0.00

0.0265 EUR 0.00

0.0265 EUR 0.00

Trading volume

0.049 AUD (1,163,525
0.053 AUD (409,535
0.053 AUD (674,013
0.043 AUD (458,385

0.078 AUD (2024/01/16

0.037 AUD (2024/01/02

0.078 AUD (2024/01/16
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.028 AUD (2023/05/19)

Number of
trades

2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1527926
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15998086
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15988346
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11064948
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=168244159
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11126172

ENERGY RESOURCES OF AUSTRALIALTD. CLASS A

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

05/17

2024/
05/16

2024/
05/17

2024/
05/17

2024/
05/17

16:37 0.0376 USD 0.00

08:10 0.026 EUR 0.00

08:08 0.029 EUR 0.00

08:10 0.048 AUD 0.05
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39612186
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39612186
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119678422
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9475036

ENERGY RESOURCES OF AUSTRALIALTD. CLASS A

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
e . )

Contact Details
ENERGY RESOURCES OF AUSTRALIA

C/- Mallesons Stephen Jaques, Level 5,
NICTA Building B, 7 London Circuit - 2601
Canberra City, ACT

Telefon: +61 2 6217 6573
Fax: +61 8 8924 3555
E-mail: -
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